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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Carter4028

NorCal State Team
9.375 9.125 9.4759.300 37.275

1T 7 2 1 1

1

Jordan Brown4035

SoCal State Team

9.250 9.150 9.0759.175 36.650

3 6 4T 5 2

2

Hayden Dungan4010

Nevada State Team

9.125 9.100 9.1009.275 36.600

6 8 3 3T 3

3

Sarah Spence4027

NorCal State Team

9.100 9.350 9.2508.875 36.575

7T 2T 7 2 4

4

Christine Franklin4023

NorCal State Team

9.100 9.300 9.0009.025 36.425

7T 4 6 6T 5

5

Sarah Nelson4044

Utah State Team

9.200 9.350 9.1008.675 36.325

4T 2T 10 3T 6

6

Julia Schifini4014

Nevada State Team

8.875 8.900 9.0009.350 36.125

9T 11T 1 6T 7

7

Jeanette Scogin4039

SoCal State Team
9.375 9.225 8.3009.175 36.075

1T 5 4T 12 8

8

Hannah Chapman4024

NorCal State Team

9.200 9.475 8.7758.350 35.800

4T 1 12 11 9

9

Alexa Deaderick4009

Nevada State Team

8.750 9.000 8.8758.700 35.325

12 10 9 10 10

10

Andrea Hassig4038

SoCal State Team

8.875 9.050 9.0008.375 35.300

9T 9 11 6T 11T

11T

Meghan Johnson4037

SoCal State Team

8.775 8.900 8.9008.725 35.300

11 11T 8 9 11T

11T
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Rebecca Silva4022

NorCal State Team

9.425 9.500 9.1009.550 37.575
2T 2T 1 7 1

1

Gabriella Iafrate4002

Arizona State Team

9.400 9.250 9.5259.325 37.500

5 8 2 1 2

2

Megan Daneals4042

Utah State Team

9.375 9.650 8.9009.225 37.150

6 1 3 10 3

3

Nylah Taylor Eckford4026

NorCal State Team

9.425 9.400 9.1509.150 37.125

2T 4 4 5T 4

4

Camille Heard4001

Arizona State Team

9.300 9.125 9.3008.875 36.600

8 11 9 2 5

5

Summer McGrogan4025

NorCal State Team
9.450 9.275 8.9758.800 36.500

1 7 10T 9 6

6

Aizae Hueramo4036

SoCal State Team

9.175 9.350 8.8009.125 36.450

10 5 5 12T 7

7

Olivia Starks4040

SoCal State Team

9.350 9.075 8.8009.100 36.325

7 14T 6T 12T 8

8

Madison Bollinger4013

Nevada State Team

9.425 9.075 9.1508.650 36.300

2T 14T 13T 5T 9

9

Makayla Thacker4047

Utah State Team

9.150 9.300 8.7009.100 36.250

11 6 6T 15T 10

10

Katherine Freeburg4003

Arizona State Team

9.000 9.500 9.1758.400 36.075

14T 2T 15 4 11

11

Julie Colgan4011

Nevada State Team

9.025 9.050 9.2008.750 36.025

13 16 12 3 12

12

Hannah Jensen4045

Utah State Team

9.275 9.100 8.7008.925 36.000

9 12T 8 15T 13

13

Taylor Butwinick4012

Nevada State Team

9.000 9.100 9.0758.650 35.825

14T 12T 13T 8 14

14

Camilla Jiminez4046

Utah State Team

8.850 9.225 8.8508.800 35.725

16 9 10T 11 15

15

Kodi Steele4043

Utah State Team

9.100 9.200 8.7508.300 35.350

12 10 16 14 16

16
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.550 28.300 28.375 28.000 27.8751 NorCal State Team

21 1 1

* 110.250 27.850 28.300 27.250 26.8502 Utah State Team

53 2 4

* 110.175 27.700 27.875 26.600 28.0003 Arizona State Team

14 3 5

* 110.150 27.975 27.725 27.475 26.9754 SoCal State Team

42 4 2

* 109.675 27.575 27.275 27.375 27.4505 Nevada State Team

35 5 3
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Adrianna Moody4008

Arizona State Team

9.600 9.175 9.4759.675 37.925
2 2T 1 1 1

1

Jeralyn McQuaid5022

Arizona State Team
9.650 9.075 9.1759.300 37.200

1 4T 3T 6 2

2

Victoria Tosti4015

Nevada State Team

9.275 9.225 9.2509.100 36.850

5T 1 7 3T 3

3

Elizabeth Forney4032

NorCal State Team

9.350 9.000 9.2009.175 36.725

3 7T 5 5 4

4

Zaida McClinton4018

Nevada State Team

9.175 9.075 9.1259.300 36.675

8 4T 3T 7 5

5

Christina Wong4034

NorCal State Team

9.325 8.800 9.2509.125 36.500

4 11 6 3T 6

6

Veronica Turner4049

Utah State Team

9.000 9.000 9.1009.325 36.425

12 7T 2 8 7

7

Kayla Scheer4020

Nevada State Team

9.100 9.025 8.9509.000 36.075

10T 6 8 9 8

8

Gabriella Miravite4017

Nevada State Team

9.150 9.175 8.6008.900 35.825

9 2T 9 13 9

9

Lindsey Edelmann4016

Nevada State Team

9.275 8.900 9.4007.850 35.425

5T 10 14 2 10

10

Hannah Holmstead4053

Utah State Team

9.250 8.650 8.9008.550 35.350

7 12T 12 10 11

11

Maria Bailey4048

Utah State Team

9.100 8.650 8.7508.750 35.250

10T 12T 11 11 12

12

Anika MacLeod4051

Utah State Team

8.975 9.000 8.5008.500 34.975

13 7T 13 14 13

13

McKenna Lewis4052

Utah State Team

8.950 7.825 8.6258.800 34.200

14 14 10 12 14

14
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Christina Blasier4006

Arizona State Team
9.425 9.075 9.3509.375 37.225

1 7 1 2 1

1

Aspen Stanton5023

Arizona State Team

9.325 9.100 9.5259.025 36.975

3 6 2 1 2

2

Ana Martinez4030

NorCal State Team

9.400 9.250 9.0509.000 36.700

2 4 3 6T 3

3

Maddie Rufo4004

Arizona State Team

9.300 9.200 9.0508.950 36.500

4T 5 5 6T 4

4

Audrey Delucia4021

Nevada State Team

9.300 9.025 9.1508.975 36.450

4T 8 4 4 5

5

Ashlee Alonso4007

Arizona State Team

9.275 9.375 9.1758.525 36.350

6 2 7 3 6

6

Lucia Mueller4033

NorCal State Team

9.250 9.275 9.0758.325 35.925

7 3 8 5 7

7

Elizabethann Cook4031

NorCal State Team

9.000 8.650 8.9008.700 35.250

10 10 6 9T 8

8

Trisha Asar4029

NorCal State Team

9.025 9.400 8.9007.875 35.200

8T 1 9 9T 9

9

Rebecca Poulson4050

Utah State Team

9.025 8.875 9.0507.800 34.750

8T 9 10 6T 10

10
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* 113.125 28.675 27.750 28.350 28.3501 Arizona State Team

11 2 1

* 110.825 28.075 27.925 27.300 27.5252 NorCal State Team

32 1 3

* 110.525 27.850 27.475 27.400 27.8003 Nevada State Team

23 3 2

* 108.175 27.375 26.875 26.875 27.0504 Utah State Team

44 4 4
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